

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	Q96166
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB
Net Weight	850g
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat
Ingredients	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC COOKING DARK CHOCOLATE BAR 150G Cocoa Mass #, Cane Sugar #, Cocoa Butter #, Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 70 %
Allergy Information	May Contain <b>Milk, Nuts.</b>

**Nutritional Information**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2406	
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	42	
Of which saturates (g)	25	
Carbohydrates (g)	36	
of which sugars (g)	29	
Fibre (g)	10	
Protein (g)	9.1	
Salt (g)	<0.01	

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	Q96166
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB
Net Weight	850g
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat
Ingredients	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC HOT CHOCOLATE 250G Icing Sugar # (Sugar #, Tapioca Starch #), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder # (31%) (Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder #, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Carbonates)), Chocolate # (11 %) (Cocoa Mass #, Cane Sugar #, Cocoa Powder #, Vanilla Extract #, Emulsifier ( <b>Soya</b> Lecithins #)), # = Certified Organic
Allergy Information	May Contain <b>Milk</b> . Contains <b>Soya</b> .

**Nutritional Information**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1618	795
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	6.6	5.0
Of which saturates (g)	4.2	3.3
Carbohydrates (g)	67	24
of which sugars (g)	61	23
Fibre (g)	11	2.0
Protein (g)	8.7	10
Salt (g)	0.03	0.31

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
	Item Number	Q96166
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	850g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC 70% DARK CHOCOLATE BAR 90G Cocoa Mass #, Cane Sugar #, Cocoa Butter #, Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 70 %, Fairtrade Cocoa, Sugar and Vanilla may be mixed with non-certified Cocoa, Sugar and Vanilla on a mass balance basis, total 100 %	
Allergy Information	May Contain <b>Milk, Nuts.</b>	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2406	433
Energy (kcal)	580	104
Fat (g)	42	7.6
Of which saturates (g)	25	4.5
Carbohydrates (g)	36	6.5
of which sugars (g)	29	5.1
Fibre (g)	10	1.8
Protein (g)	9.1	1.6
Salt (g)	<0.01	<0.01
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b>Refund Policy</b>		
<b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	Q96166	
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	850g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC BUTTERSCOTCH MILK CHOCOLATE BAR 90G May Contain <b>Nuts</b> . Cane Sugar #, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder #, Cocoa Mass #, Cocoa Butter #, Butterscotch # (Cane Sugar #, Glucose Syrup #, Butter #, Palm Oil #, Molasses #), Emulsifier ( <b>Soya</b> Lecithins #), Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic <b>Milk</b> Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 37 %, Minimum <b>Milk</b> Solids 24 %, Fairtrade Sugar, Cocoa, Molasses and Vanilla may be mixed with non-certified Sugar, Cocoa, Molasses and Vanilla on a mass balance basis, total 71%	
Allergy Information	Contains <b>Milk, Soya</b> .	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2313	416
Energy (kcal)	555	100
Fat (g)	35	6.2
Of which saturates (g)	21	3.7
Carbohydrates (g)	51	9.1
of which sugars (g)	48	8.6
Fibre (g)	2.5	0.5
Protein (g)	8.8	1.6
Salt (g)	0.20	0.04
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
	Item Number	
	Q96166	
	Product Name	
	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box	
	Brand Contact Address	
	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
	Net Weight	
	850g	
	Country of Origin	
	GB – Great Britain	
	Storage Instructions	
	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
	Ingredients	
	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC 85% DARK CHOCOLATE BAR 90G Cocoa Mass #, Cocoa Butter #, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder #, Cane Sugar #, Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 85 %, Fairtrade Cocoa, Sugar and Vanilla may be mixed with non-certified Cocoa, Sugar and Vanilla on a mass balance basis, total 100 %	
	Allergy Information	
	May Contain <b>Milk, Nuts.</b>	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2512	452
Energy (kcal)	607	109
Fat (g)	50	8.9
Of which saturates (g)	30	5.4
Carbohydrates (g)	24	4.2
of which sugars (g)	14	2.6
Fibre (g)	13	2.3
Protein (g)	10	1.8

Salt (g)	0.13	0.02
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b><u>Refund Policy</u></b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q96166	
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	850g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	GREEN & BLACK'S ORGANIC MILK CHOCOLATE BAR 90G May Contain <b>Nuts</b> . Cane Sugar #, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder #, Cocoa Mass #, Cocoa Butter #, Emulsifier ( <b>Soya</b> Lecithins #), Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic <b>Milk</b> Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 37 %, Minimum <b>Milk</b> Solids 24 %, Fairtrade Sugar, Cocoa and Vanilla may be mixed with non-certified Sugar, Cocoa and Vanilla on a mass balance basis, total 74 %	
Allergy Information	Contains <b>Milk, Soya</b> .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2339	421
Energy (kcal)	561	101
Fat (g)	36	6.5
Of which saturates (g)	22	3.9
Carbohydrates (g)	48	8.6
of which sugars (g)	46	8.2

Fibre (g)	2.8	0.5
Protein (g)	9.8	1.8
Salt (g)	0.23	0.04
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b>  <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	Q96166	
Product Name	Green & Black's Hot Chocolate Gift Box	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	850g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	<p>GREEN &amp; BLACK'S ORGANIC WHITE CHOCOLATE BAR 90G            May Contain <b>Nuts</b>. Cane Sugar #, Cocoa Butter #, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder #, Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> Lecithins #), Vanilla Pod #, Vanilla Extract #, # = Certified Organic, Organic White Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 30 %, minimum <b>Milk</b> Solids 26 %, Fairtrade Sugar, Cocoa and Vanilla may be mixed with non-certified Sugar, Cocoa and Vanilla on a mass balance basis, total 71 %</p>	
Allergy Information	Contains <b>Milk, Soya</b> .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2419	435
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	38	6.9
Of which saturates (g)	23	4.1

Carbohydrates (g)	51	9.2
of which sugars (g)	51	9.2
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	7.9	1.4
Salt (g)	0.26	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b>Refund Policy</b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		